CITY OF MADISON

DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER Date 1/26/2010
Conlract Name
Marquelie St. Reconstruction Assessment District - 2009 Change Ordear No. GO
B Conftract No. 6282
Project No. BIW0480
Change Order Project No. 53W0460 ;
Change Order Description
Required work needed that was not included In bid items, Account Numbers for ihis Change Order:
SO o EW01-58273-810455-('30-_53\1\!0490
Contractor Rawson Contractors, Inc.
P.O. Box 258539 ) 1
Madison, W1 53725
Yau are authorlzad and direcied to make the following changes in this conlract: 1
ltem No. |Description Est, Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB | Total
Disconnect / Reconnect Water Services (See -
1 Altacthed Sheet) 14.00 EA 1,450.00 N 20,300.00
2 Additional 8" Flllings (See Attached Sheef) 2.00 EA £60.00 _ ’ B 1,100.00 _
3 Adjust Service Boxes (See Attached Sheet) 24.00 EA 106.00 - N 2,620.00 F
' ' 0.00 :
0.00
0.00
oo0| |
Nel Change Order 23,920.00 :
The Originat Conlract Total 404,330.50

Sum of pravious Change Ordars
The new Contract Sum Including this Change Order will be

428,250,50

This Confract is a:

Origina! Contracl Time/Completion Date

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completlon Date prior {o this change order
Additional day{s} as a result of this Change Order

Conlract ime/completion date as a result of {his change order

v Galendar Days I~ Working Days
60|

e Completion Date

January 0, 1800

TTark if negotiated (N) or bid (8) untt price

Contractor's Accepta
By RO D H C D
Title G sy zeal S AASC e
Date [~ 29 - 10

City's Approval (see reverse side for ins ructioné) Date
Gonstruction Inspector AR 2/ / -
Construction Supervisor Tafdres (D208 o 2Jzli0
Engineer | A A e 2y S
Board of Public Works — /\ /  /

FACommontengineai\Change Order6282 - Marquettexis  CO1 m & 6

2./15’ 10



Marquette St. Reconstruction Assessment District - 2009
Contract #6282
Change Order #1

{tem #1 — Disconnect / Reconnect Water Services bid item was missed on the bid tab
when the confract was put together.

Item #2 — 6” Additional Fittings needed to install tie into existing water main due to
sanitary conflict.

Item #3 — Adjust Service Boxes — Existing boxes were not at proper grade and were
adjusted to proper height.



